A eSO Total Record Volume By Incident Type

Custom v Jun 11,2021 - Jun 30,2021 v
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EMS
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DAYS
In Selected Time Slice

Jun 2 Juné4 Jun 6 Jun 8 Jun 10 Jun 12 Jun 14 Jun 16 Jun 18 Jun 20 Jun 22 Jun 24 Jun 26 Jun28  Jun ..

Feb '21 Mar '21 Apr 21 May '21

% Rows % Columns % All

Week Ending 6/6/21 6/13/21  6/20/21  6/27/21 7/4/21 7/11/21  7/18/21  7/25/21 8/1/21 8/8/21 8/15/21 8/22/21 8/29/21 Total

(10) Fire, other 1 1 2
(11) Structure

Fire 2 2
(13) Mobile

property 1 1

(vehicle) fire

(14) Natural 1
vegetation fire

(15) Outside
rubbish fire 2 1 1 4

(30) Rescue,

emergency
medical call 1 3 1 3 2 10

(EMS), other

(31) Medical
assist 1 3 2

(32) Emergency

medical
service (EMS) 63 74 77 58 37 309

incident

(40) Flammable

gas or liquid

condition, 1 1
other

(41)
Combustible/f.. 1 1 2
spills & leaks

(42) Chemical

release, 1 1
reaction, or

toxic condition

(44) Electrical
wiring/equipm. 3 3 1 3 10
problem

(50) Service 1
call, other

(51) Person in
distress ? { 2 4

(53) Smoke,
odor problem
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Week Ending 6/6/21

(55) Public
service 6
assistance

(60) Good
intent call,
other

(61)
Dispatched
and canceled
en route

(62) Wrong

location, no 1
emergency

foun

(70) False
alarm and 5
false call, other

(73) System or
detector 2
malfunction

(74)
Unintentional
system/detect...
operation (no
fire)

UNK

Total 97

6/13/21

130

6/20/21

14

16

128

6/27/21

107

7/4/21

50

7/11/21  7/18/21
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Total

50

61

1

15

512



