Week Ending	6/6/21	6/13/21	6/20/21	6/27/21	7/4/21	7/11/21	7/18/21	7/25/21	8/1/21	8/8/21	8/15/21	8/22/21	8/29/21	Total
(55) Public service assistance	6	17	14	12	1									50
(60) Good intent call, other		1	1	1										3
(61) Dispatched and canceled en route	13	14	16	13	5									61
(62) Wrong location, no emergency found	1	3	5	2										11
(70) False alarm and false call, other	5	3	4	3										15
(73) System or detector malfunction	2	1	2	2	1									8
(74) Unintentional system/detect operation (no fire)			1	1										2
UNK		1												1
Total	97	130	128	107	50									512